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JENKINS CHARLES J JR
5310 SE COUNTRY CLUB RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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CLERK OF COURT

JENKINS CHARLES J J

1473/42 8/09/2022 WD U I 16 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JENKINS CHARLES L JR

ALDRIDGE WILLIAM DW
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000042749 New Residential C 347,641 09/14/2021

2023HX Base Yr

3098 NW BROWN RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,240 108.6400 121.68 272,563 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1862

BAS 1,862 100 2023 1,862 219,771

FGR 489 55 2023 269 31,750

FOP 114 30 2023 34 4,013

FOP 250 30 2023 75 8,852

2,715 2,240 264,386

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=80,20] W13 S14 W17 N2 W10 N3 W21 S20 E9 S3
E12 S6 E9 S4 E6 E25 N4 E5 N24 W5 N14 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=40,52] W12 N3 W9 S25 E21 N22 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=67,24] W27 S8 E10 S2 E17 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=57,62] E19 S6 W19 N6 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 400.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

7,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 100 4.61 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,291

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 4.61 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 50,710


